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FICHA TECNICA COMERCIAL

PRODUCTO FABRICADO

DESCRIPCION/REF.

HIGIENICO ECO LISO 76 180 MTS 2C

AQ22712R

CODIGO

DETALLE PRODUCTO
DESCRIPCION PRODUCTO:
CAPAS:

TIPO DE PAPEL:
GRAMAIJE:

ANCHO ROLLO:

N2 DE SERVICIOS:
MEDIDAS SERVICIO:
METROS:

DIAMETRO ROLLO:
DIAMETRO MANDRIL :
PESO TEORICO PRODUCTO:

EMBALAIJE

TIPO :

ESPESOR LAMINA:
EMPAQUETADO:

PALETIZACION
EUROPEO 80X 120 cm

BASE
ALTURA

HIGIENICO ECO LISO 76 180 MTS 2C
2 HOJAS LISO

RH PASTA
19 GRS
20 CM™M
427,6 SER.
20 X 40
171,1 MTS
20 CM™M
76
1,3 KG
Lamina Retractil
180 Galga
6 uD
48 Paq
4 Paq
12 Paq

+/- 5% TOLERANCIA
+/- 5% TOLERANCIA
+/- 5% TOLERANCIA
+/- 5% TOLERANCIA
+/- 5% TOLERANCIA
+/- 5% TOLERANCIA

+/- 5% TOLERANCIA




